International Swimming Meeting

XXIIl "Montenegro Mimosa Cup" 2018 L=n
XIV Open Montenegrin Championship 2018
17./18.02.2018. Herceg Novi, Crna Gora (Montenegro)
Disciplina 30 Zenski/F, 50m Slobodno/Free Otvoreno/Open
18.02.2018 Rezultati
Mimosa CUP HN MNE Otvoreno/Open 26.47 DuSka RADA'N MNE Herceg Novi 1996
Mimosa CUP HN MNE B:2005+ 27.71 Jana VRANIC CRO Herceg Novi 2013

Bodova: FINA 2016

Rang/Place Puno ime/Full Name

B: 2005 i mlade/and younger

Minja KRSTIC

Iman AVDIC

Lana PUDAR

Ema PANDZA

Ana Marija KUSTUDIC
Vivian XHEMOLLARI
Nika VRLJIC

Pia OVIJAC

Ajla FILIPOVIC
Elena ZOVKO
Kestrina DANDE
Julia MITRE

MaSa KUSOVAC
Klara SAF

Stelina KALACI
Juga SELIMI

Emina KARABEG
DZejna HADROVIC
Ana FARAC

Jona THOMAI
Teodora KRALJEVIC
Sara DANDE

Klara DORACI

Jona BEQIRI

Franka BRKIC
Aurora SHABANI
Era BUDIMA

llaria BALLA

Elisa KACURRI

Emi METALLA
Klara KARAMATIC
Dea RESULI

Maja KUSTUDIC
Lucija MARINCIC
Silvia KAMBOLLI
Faina DRIAEVA
Grejs VORA

Ana Marija COPOLA
Larisa BABIC
Nevena BOSKOVIC
Erina GASHI

Lisa EMINI

Dzordan BURICKOVIC
Julka GJILO

Ester GJOKA
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Puno ime kluba/Full Club Name

Napredak, KS
Sport Time, SA
Orka, MO
Zrinjski, MO
Budva PVK, BU
Tradita C., Tl
Orka, MO
Olimpija, LJU
Sport Time, SA
Orka, MO

Te Stela SA, Tl
Te Stela SA, Tl
Budva PVK, BU
Bosna, SA
Ventus A., DU
KS Tirana, Tl
Bosna, SA
Sport Time, SA
Korcul. PK, KO
Te Stela SA, Tl
KVS Leotar, TB
Te Stela SA, Tl
Ventus A., DU
Step, PR
Korcéul. PK, KO
Termopan, PR
Step, PR
Ventus A., DU
Te Stela SA, Tl
Te Stela SA, Tl
Zrinjski, MO
Teuta KSL, DU
Budva PVK, BU
Zrinjski, MO
Te Stela SA, Tl
Jadran, HN
Ventus A., DU
Jadran, HN
Bosna, SA
Jadran, HN
Pristina, PR
Nemo, PR
Jadran, HN

KS Tirana, Tl
Ventus A., DU

Vreme/Time Bod/Pts Info

2932 497
29.68 480
290.99 465
3029 451
3043 445
3098 422
3117 414
31.60 397
31.93 385
3226 373
3258 362
3267 359
3269 359
3284 354
33.07 347
33.09 346
3331 339
3336 338
33.38 337
3374 326
3433 310
3460 303
3461 302
3499 293
3535 284
3560 278
3580 273
36.03 268
3620 264
3640 260
3656 256
36.68 254
3683 251
3721 243
3722 243
37.75 233
3851 219
3874 215
39.18 208
3922 208
39.93 197
4069 186
4085 184
4103 181
4117 179
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International Swimming Meeting
XXIIl "Montenegro Mimosa Cup" 2018
XIV Open Montenegrin Championship 2018
17./18.02.2018. Herceg Novi, Crna Gora (Montenegro)
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Disciplina 30, Devojcice, 50m Slobodno/Free, B: 2005 i mlade/and younger

Rang/Place
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Puno ime/Full Name

Andela RADOJCIC
Ami FETISHAJ
Liana MUKA
Hana BEIQI
Marina GAJIC
Hera HADERI
Sunita ZUKIC
Stejsi ELEZI

Erla KACURRI
Klara KOMADINA
Esli LUMI

Dea LIMAJ

Eva DEPOLO
Julia XHAKO
Orinda BRAHIMI
Veneta KRASNIQI
Kanina MUSLIU
Ema RAKA

Lara ZIVANOVIC
Stina PRUTHI
Hana JASHARI

Otvoreno/Open
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Nina ZARKOVIC
Jovana TERZIC
Narda BRODOVIC
Kaja ROZNIK
Andela ANTUNOVIC
Jovana MITIC

Nejra CENGIC

Lara MISVELJ
Ljubica BOSKOVIC
Melisa ZHDRELLA
Jovana KULJACA
Doris RADOSEVIC
Tajda SVETEK

Katja TROHA

Nina MINGA

Fjorda SHABANI
Antonia LJUBAN
Adriana MARINOVIC
Minja KRSTIC
Karmen FABRIS

lva KOMADINA

Iman AVDIC
Marinela MARKOVIC
Hana FEJZULLAHU
Nadja BRODOVIC
Mina NIKOLIC

Neja KRAMER
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Puno ime kluba/Full Club Name

Jadran, HN

KS Tirana, Tl
Te Stela SA, Tl
H20, PR
Jadran, HN
Partizani, Tl
Sport Time, SA
Te Stela SA, Tl
Te Stela SA, TI
Zrinjski, MO
KS Tirana, Tl
Te Stela SA, Tl
Korcul. PK, KO
KS Tirana, Tl
Pristina, PR
Pristina, PR
Pristina, PR
Pristina, PR
Jadran, HN
Zenit A., PR
llirida, FK

Olymp, BL
Jadran, HN
Sport Time, SA
Olimpija, LJU
Jadran, HN

Nis 2005, NI
Sport Time, SA
Olimpija, LJU
Jadran, HN
Termopan, PR
Budva PVK, BU
Jug, DU
Olimpija, LJU
Olimpija, LJU
Korcul. PK, KO
Step, PR

Jug, DU

Jug, DU
Napredak, KS
Kor€ul. PK, KO
Zrinjski, MO
Sport Time, SA
Vojvodina, NS
Step, PR
Sport Time, SA
Nis 2005, NI
Olimpija, LJU

Vreme/Time Bod/Pts Info

4130 178
4135 177
4145 176
4209 168
4331 154
43.80 149
43.88 148
4398 147
4403 147
4431 144
4435 143
4442 143
4463 141
4481 139
4488 138
4530 135
4545 133
4621 127
4747 117
4880 108
5242 87
2731 616
2733 614
2791 577
28.07 567
2825 556
2833 552
2833 552
2842 546
2858 537
28.65 533
2871 530
28.84 523
2894 517
29.04 512
29.09 509
29.13 507
2929 499
2030 499
2932 497
2943 492
29.64 482
29.68 480
29.71 478
29.84 472
29.88 470
20.93 468
20.96 466
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International Swimming Meeting
XXIIl "Montenegro Mimosa Cup" 2018
XIV Open Montenegrin Championship 2018
17./18.02.2018. Herceg Novi, Crna Gora (Montenegro)

L=n

Disciplina 30, Zenski/F, 50m Slobodno/Free, Otvoreno/Open

Rang/Place Puno ime/Full Name GR/YOBKat Puno ime kluba/Full Club Name Vreme/Time Bod/Pts Info

28. Lana PUDAR 06 B Orka, MO 29.99 465
29. Mateja PEHAR 02 A Zrinjski, MO 30.08 461
30. Ema PANDZA 05 B  Zrinjski, MO 3029 451
31. SaraIMERI 00 A  Step, PR 30.38 447
32. Ana Marija KUSTUDIC 05 B Budva PVK, BU 3043 445
33. Janja KRSTIC 03 A Napredak, KS 30.47 443
34. Ana DRAGOVIC 03 A Budva PVK, BU 3056 439
35. Katarina NENADIC 04 A Jug, DU 3059 438
36. Ledia ALLARAJ 03 A Partizani, Tl 30.70 433
37. Ema GARGOVIC 99 A Budva PVK, BU 30.71 433
38. Lana KANIZA 03 A Orka, MO 30.82 428
39. Katija SESSA 04 A Korcul. PK, KO 30.94 423
40. Vivian XHEMOLLARI 06 B TraditaC., Tl 30.98 422
41. Karla GRUBISIC 01 A  Orka, MO 3099 421
42. Hana MAHMUTOVIC 04 A Sport Time, SA 31.09 417
43. Nika VRLJIC 05 B Orka, MO 3117 414
44. Anastasija VICO 03 A Jadran, HN 3125 411
45. Sonja KAPEDANI 04 Studenti ST, Tl 31.33 408
46. Iris DUGALIC 01 A Orka, MO 31.38 406
47. Arba TOPALLI 00 A Studenti ST, Tl 31.59 398
48. Pia OVIJAC 05 B  Olimpija, LJU 3160 397
49. Sara LIMAJ 04 A Te Stela SA, Tl 3170 394
50. Nargi GOLASHI 03 A Teuta KSL, DU 3182 389
51. Ajla FILIPOVIC 06 B  Sport Time, SA 3193 385
52. lvana BABIC 04 A Budva PVK, BU 3194 385
53. Lisa DHIMGJINI 02 A TeutaKSL, DU 3211 379
54. Isabel OCEGUERA BATTELINO 04 A Olimpija, LJU 3212 378
55. Jona MAHMUTI 02 A KSTirana, Tl 32.13 378
56. Rina ZUKA 02 A  Step, PR 32.14 378
57. Siria CARCANI 02 A TiranaDS, Tl 32.16 377
58. Elena ZOVKO 06 B Orka, MO 3226 373
59. Kestrina DANDE 05 B Te Stela SA, TI 3258 362
60. Meri XHUFI 03 A KSTirana, Tl 32.64 360
61. Arita SHABANI 04 A Termopan, PR 32.66 360
62. Julia MITRE 05 B Te Stela SA, TI 32.67 359
63. MaSa KUSOVAC 06 B  Budva PVK, BU 3269 359
64. Una TASLAMAN 04 A  Orka, MO 3279 356
65. Klara SAF 05 B Bosna, SA 3284 354
66. Stelina KALACI 05 B Ventus A., DU 33.07 347
67. Juga SELIMI 05 B KSTirana, Tl 33.09 346
68. Emina KARABEG 05 B Bosna, SA 3331 339
69. Nikol KRIPA 02 A Tirana DS, Tl 3335 338
70. Dzejna HADROVIC 06 B  Sport Time, SA 3336 338
71. Ana FARAC 05 B  Korcul. PK, KO 3338 337
72. Era ZHUGOLLI 01 A llirida, FK 33.60 330
73. Elise NAKE 03 A Studenti ST, Tl 33.73 327
74. Jona THOMAI 06 B Te Stela SA, TI 33.74 326
75. Delvina SHALA 02 A  Pristina, PR 3401 319
76. Kris FRASHERI 04 A Ventus A., DU 3418 314
77. Uendi GJILO 04 A KSTirana, Tl 3421 313
78. Lejla HADZIC 03 A Jadran, HN 3422 313
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International Swimming Meeting
XXIIl "Montenegro Mimosa Cup" 2018

XIV Open Montenegrin Championship 2018
17./18.02.2018. Herceg Novi, Crna Gora (Montenegro)
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Disciplina 30, Zenski/F, 50m Slobodno/Free, Otvoreno/Open

Rang/Place
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Puno ime/Full Name

Rafaela SKRABO
Teodora KRALJEVIC
Andela JOVANOVIC
Olta RAFUNA

Sara DANDE

Klara DORACI

Jona BEQIRI

Elona ZHUGOLLI
Franka BRKIC
Aurora SHABANI
Era BUDIMA

llaria BALLA

Elisa KACURRI

Emi METALLA
Klara KARAMATIC
Dea RESULI

Maja KUSTUDIC
Shirli FAGU

Benita ZENA
Anastasia DHIMOSHI
Lucija MARINCIC
Silvia KAMBOLLI
Faina DRIAEVA
Maja SPIRTO

Adea ALIDEMI

Hyrie GANIU

Grejs VORA

Ana Marija COPOLA
Renea VOKRRI
Larisa BABIC
Nevena BOSKOVIC
Erina GASHI

Lisa EMINI

DZordan BURICKOVIC

Julka GJILO

Ester GJOKA
Andela RADOJCIC
Ami FETISHAJ
Liana MUKA
Kristina PILJEVIC
Hana BEIQI
Marina GAJIC
Hera HADERI
Sunita ZUKIC
Stejsi ELEZI

Erla KACURRI
Klara KOMADINA
Esli LUMI

Dea LIMAJ

Eva DEPOLO
Julia XHAKO
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Puno ime kluba/Full Club Name

Jug, DU

KVS Leotar, TB
Jadran, HN
Termopan, PR
Te Stela SA, Tl
Ventus A., DU
Step, PR
llirida, FK
Korcul. PK, KO
Termopan, PR
Step, PR
Ventus A., DU
Te Stela SA, Tl
Te Stela SA, Tl
Zrinjski, MO
Teuta KSL, DU
Budva PVK, BU
Partizani, Tl
Pristina, PR
Te Stela SA, Tl
Zrinjski, MO
Te Stela SA, Tl
Jadran, HN
KVS Leotar, TB
Kastrioti, FE
llirida, FK
Ventus A., DU
Jadran, HN
Pristina, PR
Bosna, SA
Jadran, HN
Pristina, PR
Nemo, PR
Jadran, HN

KS Tirana, Tl
Ventus A., DU
Jadran, HN

KS Tirana, Tl
Te Stela SA, Tl
KVS Leotar, TB
H20, PR
Jadran, HN
Partizani, Tl
Sport Time, SA
Te Stela SA, Tl
Te Stela SA, Tl
Zrinjski, MO
KS Tirana, Tl
Te Stela SA, TI
Korcul. PK, KO
KS Tirana, Tl

Vreme/Time Bod/Pts Info

3423 312
3433 310
34.44 307
3451 305
3460 303
3461 302
3499 293
3505 291
3535 284
3560 278
3580 273
36.03 268
36.20 264
3640 260
36.56 256
36.68 254
3683 251
36.84 251
36.85 250
3715 244
3721 243
37.22 243
37.75 233
3781 232
38.28 223
3836 222
3851 219
38.74 215
3895 212
39.18 208
39.22 208
39.93 197
40.69 186
4085 184
41.03 181
4117 179
4130 178
4135 177
4145 176
41.65 173
42.09 168
4331 154
4380 149
4388 148
4398 147
44.03 147
4431 144
4435 143
4442 143
4463 141
4481 139
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2 International Swimming Meeting
XXIIl "Montenegro Mimosa Cup" 2018 L=n
Wowtimegrs Rkmoss O XIV Open Montenegrin Championship 2018 '
e 17./18.02.2018. Herceg Novi, Crna Gora (Montenegro)

Disciplina 30, Zenski/F, 50m Slobodno/Free, Otvoreno/Open

Rang/Place Puno ime/Full Name GR/YOBKat Puno ime kluba/Full Club Name Vreme/Time Bod/Pts Info
130. Orinda BRAHIMI 07 B  Pristina, PR 4488 138
131. Veneta KRASNIQI 06 B  Pristina, PR 4530 135
132. Kanina MUSLIU 08 B  Pristina, PR 4545 133
133. Ema RAKA 07 B Pristina, PR 46.21 127
134. Lara ZIVANOVIC 08 B Jadran, HN 47.47 117
135. Stina PRUTHI 07 B ZenitA., PR 48.80 108
136. Hana JASHARI 10 B llirida, FK 52.42 87
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